1 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
 1.5GHz ALLWINNER T507-H Quad-core ARM Cortex-A53 Automotive Grade Processor
 1GB/2GB LPDDR4, 8GB eMMC Flash, 32Kbit EEPROM
 Allwinner AXP853T Power Management IC
 1.0mm pitch 164-pin Castellated-Hole and 58-pin LGA Expansion Interfaces
 Supports Running Linux and Android OS
MYC-YT507H
System-On-Module

Compiler Tool Chain Cross compiler gcc-linaro-7.4.1-2019.02-x86_64_aarch64-linux-gnu BINARY
10 / 10 MYIR Electronics Limited en.myir.cn
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-YT507H
System-On-Module
MYC-YT507H-8E1D-150-I  One MYC-YT507H SOM
MYC-YT507H-8E2D-150-I
MYD-YT507H
Development Board
MYD-YT507H-8E1D-150-I
 One MYD-YT507H Development Board
(including MYC-YT507H SOM)
 One USB TYPE-A to TYPE-C cable
 One 12V/2A Power adapter
 One DC Power jack adapter
 One Quick Start Guide
MYD-YT507H-8E2D-150-I-G
MY-CAM002U
USB Digital Camera Module
MY-CAM002U
Add-on Options
 One MY-CAM002U Module
 MY-CAM011B Module
 MY-CAM003M Module
 MY-LVDS070C Module
 MY-WIREDCOM Module
 MY-WF005S Module
MY-CAM011B
BUS Camera Module
MY-CAM011B
MY-CAM003M
MIPI Camera Module
MY-CAM003M
MY-LVDS070C
7-inch LCD Module
MY-LVDS070C
MY-WIREDCOM
RPI Module (RS485/RS232)
MY-WIREDCOM
MY-WF005S
WiFi/BT Module
MY-WF005S
MYIR Electronics Limited
Headquarter Address: Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park, Bantian, Longgang District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518129
Factory Address: Room 201, Block C, Shengjianli Industrial Park, Dafu Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Longhua District,
Shenzhen, 518110, China
Website: en.myir.cn
Email: sales@myir.cn
Tel: +86-755-22984836
en.myir.cn
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
MYIR Tech:
  MYC-YT507H-8E1D-150-C  MYC-YT507H-8E2D-150-C